Product Description
Preamplifier PAM2
Special Features
	Combinable with AME, DCM, DCX and DMA
	100-fold increase of strain gauge signal
Scope of Supply
-	 Preamplifier
	 in aluminum enclosure

HAEHNE
Ordering Example:
 PAM2-1
Option
Type
Construction:
Aluminium enclosure 140 x 140 x 90 mm (L x B x H)
Fixing: 4 screws M6
140
für M6
120
1
4
0
9
3
R
1
0
PAM2 PB 12_12 E.indd Technical modifications reserved
HAEHNE  Elektronische Messgeräte GmbH · Heinrich-Hertz-Str. 29 · D-40699 Erkrath Germany · Telefon 0211/9  25 91-0 · Fax 0211/9  25 91-20
HAEHNEPAM2
Terminal assignment (DCM and DCX)
1 24 V
2 0V
3 PE
4 PE
5 Vout1 100-fold amplified
signal voltage Sensor 1
6 GND
7 Vout2 100-fold amplified
signal voltage Sensor 2*
8 GND
9 +V4.1 Bridge power supply
Sensor 1
10 -V4.1
11 +V1.1 Signal voltage
12 -V1.1
13 +V4.2 Bridge power supply
Sensor 2*
14 -V4.2
15 +V1.2 Signal voltage
16 -V1.2
*2 channel version only
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 111213141516
Power
Supply
2
4
 V
0
 V
P
E
P
E
V G
N
D